July 11-21, 2024 | 120th Encampment

895 McKinley Ave | Sebring, Ohio
www.sebringcamp.org | 330.938.9444

Dr. Matt Friedeman John Muehleisen Dr. Mark & Cathy Plegge
Evangelist & Bible Teacher Evangelist Song Evangelists

Preaching Schedule DCIin Schedule Programs Available

7:30 am Rising Bell
D 10:45 7:00 =
ay am pm Aol Nursery, Ages 0-2
9:00 am Morning Prayer i i
Thursday, July 11 Concert 9:30 am Youth Meeting Evemng Services

Friday, July 12 Fri i Fried Adult Bible Study
10:45 am  Adult Service PreSChOOI, Ages 3'5

Saturday, July 13
A Pre-school &

Sunday, July 14 i i Children’s Meeting Morning and Evening Services
Monday, July 15 i i i 12:00 pm  Lunch

Tuesday, July 16 i hlei 1:15pm 3 Minute Prayer Bell Children, Ages 6-11
Youth Activities Begin
Wednesday, July 17 i if i

3:00 pm  Children’s Meeting Morning, Afternoon and Evening
Thursday, July 18 MISSIONARY DAY Friedeman 5:00 pm Dinner

Friday, July 19 Fried i Fried 6:30 pm Special Events
' . : 7:00 pm  Adult Service Youth, Grades 7-12
Saturday, July 20 Fried | Muehl

Nursery, Pre-school &
Children’s Meetings
10:30 pm  Quiet Bell

10 Days of Activities

Muehlei

Sunday, July 21

See reverse for additional details!




